
Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     1    2    3    6    9   15   16   =  21      23:16      0:52
    2   Waverly-Shell Rock             4    7   13   17   18   20   21   =  59      23:49      1:06
    3   Benton Community               8   12   14   25   32   37   41   =  91      24:21      1:42
    4   North Fayette Valley           5   11   19   26   44   63   64   = 105      24:37      3:10
    5   Denver                        10   24   29   30   46   47   56   = 139      25:08      2:49
    6   Dike-New Hartford             22   23   31   33   36   38   39   = 145      25:13      1:00
    7   Center Point - Urbana         27   28   34   35   40   51   52   = 164      25:32      1:07
    8   Newman Catholic               42   45   49   50   53             = 239      26:53      0:55
    9   Starmont                      43   48   60   61   62   70   71   = 274      28:26      3:23
   10   New Hampton                   57   58   59   65   69             = 308      29:46      2:56
   11   Anamosa                       54   55   66   67   68             = 310      29:58      4:00

 Incomplete Teams:  Central Elkader, Dunkerton, Edgewood-Colesburg, Grundy Center, Independence, Jesup,
 Maquoketa Valley, MFL Mar-Mac, Union
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1           Cassie Larson                FR    Central Elkader                   22:38      7:17
      2       1   Mallory Holub                JR    North Linn                        22:52      7:22
      3       2   Emma Robinson                FR    North Linn                        22:58      7:23
      4       3   Rebecca Aberle               JR    North Linn                        23:07      7:27
      5       4   Kayla Tjebkes                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:09      7:27
      6       5   Courtney Streif              FR    North Fayette Valley              23:18      7:30
      7       6   Alexis Folkers               FR    North Linn                        23:38      7:37
      8       7   Elizabeth Rand               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:41      7:37
      9       8   Madelyn Schadle              FR    Benton Community                  23:44      7:38
     10       9   Anna Legrand                 SO    North Linn                        23:44      7:38
     11      10   Lauren Stokes                SR    Denver                            23:48      7:40
     12      11   Kaylin Muggler               JR    North Fayette Valley              23:49      7:40
     13      12   Bailey Barnard               SO    Benton Community                  23:51      7:41
     14      13   Emilie Spratt                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                23:51      7:41
     15      14   Alyssa Ellis                 SO    Benton Community                  23:53      7:41
     16      15   Desarae Letts                FR    North Linn                        23:59      7:43
     17      16   Elle Waskow                  FR    North Linn                        24:06      7:46
     18      17   Grace Reyerson               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:07      7:46
     19      18   Madison Rediske              FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:15      7:48
     20      19   Faith Johnston               SO    North Fayette Valley              24:23      7:51
     21           Hannah Kuehl                 SR    Central Elkader                   24:24      7:51
     22      20   Pj Whitney                   SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:25      7:52
     23      21   Randee Thuesen               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:32      7:54
     24           Krissy Weir                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:34      7:54
     25           Emily McCalla                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                24:38      7:56
     26      22   Hannah Dove                  SR    Dike-New Hartford                 24:42      7:57
     27      23   Sarah Hoehns                 SO    Dike-New Hartford                 24:47      7:59
     28      24   Brianna Scroggins            SR    Denver                            24:48      7:59
     29      25   Maya Sahu                    FR    Benton Community                  24:51      8:00
     30           MacKenzie Vlazny             SO    Central Elkader                   25:04      8:04
     31      26   Autumn Lamb                  SR    North Fayette Valley              25:05      8:04
     32      27   Emilie Dagna                 JR    Center Point - Urbana             25:06      8:05
     33      28   Karley Millikin              FR    Center Point - Urbana             25:09      8:06
     34      29   Dream Wu                     SR    Denver                            25:13      8:07
     35      30   Natalie Even                 FR    Denver                            25:15      8:07
     36           Kylie Kurt                   FR    North Linn                        25:17      8:08
     37           Ashlyn Ciesielski            SR    Jesup                             25:24      8:10
     38      31   Josie Laforte                SO    Dike-New Hartford                 25:25      8:11
     39      32   Gabby Hiner                  SO    Benton Community                  25:25      8:11
     40      33   Katie Camarata               JR    Dike-New Hartford                 25:27      8:11
     41           Michael Desotel              SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:28      8:12
     42      34   Courtney Jones               SR    Center Point - Urbana             25:34      8:14
     43           Chelsea Poesch               JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:35      8:14
     44           Hailee Kent                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:38      8:15
     45      35   Olivia Cox                   SR    Center Point - Urbana             25:39      8:15
     46      36   Josie Claude                 SO    Dike-New Hartford                 25:42      8:16
     47           Ellie Seward                 SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:46      8:17
     48           Katie Kurt                   SR    North Linn                        25:50      8:19
     49           Cassie Williams              JR    North Linn                        25:52      8:20
     50           Sierra Doughtery             JR    North Linn                        25:54      8:20
     51           Shelby Hemer                 SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:55      8:21
     52           Emma Prescott                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                25:57      8:21
     53      37   Cassidy Nulty                SR    Benton Community                  25:58      8:22
     54           Taylor Gienger               FR    Grundy Center                     26:00      8:22
     55           Regan Smock                  SO    North Linn                        26:01      8:23
     56      38   Briann Kluiter               JR    Dike-New Hartford                 26:09      8:25
     57      39   Rachel Wardell               FR    Dike-New Hartford                 26:10      8:25
     58      40   Haley Engen                  FR    Center Point - Urbana             26:13      8:26
     59           Emma Williams                SR    Dike-New Hartford                 26:14      8:27
     60           Emily Holub                  FR    North Linn                        26:15      8:27
     61           MacKenzie Rupe               FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:19      8:28
     62      41   Hannah Thompson              SR    Benton Community                  26:22      8:29
     63      42   Stephanie Lapointe           JR    Newman Catholic                   26:22      8:29
     64           Ally Davis                   FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:26      8:30
     65      43   Meredith Tucker              FR    Starmont                          26:26      8:30

Printed on: 9/29/2015 6:21:53 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      44   Allie Winsell                SO    North Fayette Valley              26:28      8:31
     67           Katie Foy                    SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:33      8:33
     68      45   Sydney Shatek                FR    Newman Catholic                   26:38      8:34
     69      46   Ashley Fisk                  SR    Denver                            26:38      8:34
     70      47   Riley Schumacher             FR    Denver                            26:38      8:34
     71           Maegan Bird                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:41      8:35
     72           Ashley Schultz               SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:41      8:35
     73           Sadie Hansen                 FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:42      8:36
     74           Kirsten Coulson              JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                26:44      8:36
     75           Haleigh Steding              JR    Grundy Center                     26:48      8:37
     76           Madison Westwater            FR    Grundy Center                     26:50      8:38
     77      48   Meg Swanson                  SR    Starmont                          26:54      8:40
     78           Carrie Pint                  SR    North Linn                        26:54      8:40
     79           Madison Dove                 SR    Dike-New Hartford                 26:57      8:40
     80      49   Natalie Scholl               SO    Newman Catholic                   27:00      8:41
     81           Hannah Hennings              JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:02      8:42
     82           Allison Corlett              JR    MFL Mar-Mac                       27:05      8:43
     83      50   Gillian McDonald             SO    Newman Catholic                   27:08      8:44
     84      51   Maddy Kapfer                 SR    Center Point - Urbana             27:12      8:45
     85           Avery Buseman                SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:13      8:46
     86           Emily Perrott                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:13      8:46
     87           Ruth Black                   JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:13      8:46
     88      52   Brooklyn Peterson            SO    Center Point - Urbana             27:14      8:46
     89      53   Bailee Schilling             SR    Newman Catholic                   27:17      8:47
     90           Sarah Heideman               SR    Dunkerton                         27:25      8:49
     91           Camryn Beam                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:31      8:51
     92      54   Haley Nelson                 FR    Anamosa                           27:34      8:52
     93           Taylor Donlea                SR    Jesup                             27:34      8:52
     94           Paige Struck                 JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:35      8:53
     95           Katelyn Banning              JR    Center Point - Urbana             27:38      8:54
     96      55   Alicia Claus-Bartels         SR    Anamosa                           27:46      8:56
     97           Holly Priebe                 SO    Independence                      27:51      8:58
     98           Katlin O'Hara                JR    Dunkerton                         27:51      8:58
     99           Jeri Birgen                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                27:52      8:58
    100           Mary Venenga                 SO    Dike-New Hartford                 27:54      8:59
    101           Megan Croghan                JR    Center Point - Urbana             27:54      8:59
    102      56   Alex Kasemeier               JR    Denver                            27:58      9:00
    103           Jillian Brown                JR    Denver                            27:59      9:00
    104           Alex Jennings                JR    Denver                            28:17      9:06
    105           Becca Schiffman              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                28:33      9:11
    106           Emma Kerns                   JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                28:35      9:12
    107      57   Erin Kramer                  SO    New Hampton                       28:38      9:13
    108      58   Aaliyah Boss                 FR    New Hampton                       28:40      9:14
    109           Brianna Whitney              SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                28:43      9:15
    110           Holly Chiafos                SR    Center Point - Urbana             28:50      9:17
    111           Mikayla Raue                 SO    Center Point - Urbana             28:59      9:20
    112      59   Alexis Rings                 FR    New Hampton                       29:06      9:22
    113           Paige Harberts               SO    Denver                            29:12      9:24
    114      60   Abigail Morgan               SR    Starmont                          29:13      9:24
    115           Brooklyn Sands               FR    Maquoketa Valley                  29:23      9:28
    116           Marissa Bieschke             SO    Benton Community                  29:32      9:30
    117           Brynn Harberts               SR    Dike-New Hartford                 29:33      9:31
    118           Anna Dolan                   SO    Edgewood-Colesburg                29:39      9:33
    119           Annika Zijlstra              JR    Denver                            29:44      9:34
    120           Olivia Gomes                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                29:45      9:35
    121      61   Chloe Willie                 JR    Starmont                          29:47      9:35
    122      62   Audry Goedken                SO    Starmont                          29:49      9:36
    123           Tierra D'Amato               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                30:01      9:40
    124           Allie Ogden                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                30:05      9:41
    125           Carien Scheepens             SR    Dike-New Hartford                 30:07      9:42
    126      63   Grace Kerr                   SO    North Fayette Valley              30:19      9:45
    127           Addie Johnston               JR    Dike-New Hartford                 30:23      9:47
    128      64   Natalie Fettkether           SR    North Fayette Valley              30:45      9:54
    129           Noelle Kerns                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                30:49      9:55
    130      65   Brittney Bluhm               FR    New Hampton                       30:52      9:56
    131           Madison Ott                  FR    Maquoketa Valley                  31:23     10:06
    132      66   Alisha Braden                SO    Anamosa                           31:28     10:08
    133      67   Zoey Peterschmidt            FR    Anamosa                           31:28     10:08
    134      68   Allie Schwaegler             JR    Anamosa                           31:34     10:10
    135      69   Maliykai Schneider           SR    New Hampton                       31:34     10:10
    136           Jenna Jansen                 FR    Central Elkader                   32:08     10:21
    137           Amber Ogden                  SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                32:20     10:24
    138           Katelyn Soska                SR    Dike-New Hartford                 32:21     10:25
    139      70   Maire Powell                 FR    Starmont                          32:27     10:27
    140           Beatriz Salmen               SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                32:46     10:33
    141           Katie Vering                 SO    Waverly-Shell Rock                32:49     10:34
    142           Madison Tompkins             SO    Union                             33:40     10:50
    143      71   Camryn Oakes                 SO    Starmont                          41:17     13:17
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Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                        Score =   21
    1    Mallory Holub, JR              22:52  7:22
    2    Emma Robinson, FR              22:58  7:23
    3    Rebecca Aberle, JR             23:07  7:27
    6    Alexis Folkers, FR             23:38  7:37
    9    Anna Legrand, SO               23:44  7:38
   15    Desarae Letts, FR              23:59  7:43
   16    Elle Waskow, FR                24:06  7:46
         Kylie Kurt, FR                 25:17  8:08
         Katie Kurt, SR                 25:50  8:19
         Cassie Williams, JR            25:52  8:20
         Sierra Doughtery, JR           25:54  8:20
         Regan Smock, SO                26:01  8:23
         Emily Holub, FR                26:15  8:27
         Carrie Pint, SR                26:54  8:40

  2) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =   59
    4    Kayla Tjebkes, SO              23:09  7:27
    7    Elizabeth Rand, FR             23:41  7:37
   13    Emilie Spratt, SR              23:51  7:41
   17    Grace Reyerson, JR             24:07  7:46
   18    Madison Rediske, FR            24:15  7:48
   20    Pj Whitney, SR                 24:25  7:52
   21    Randee Thuesen, JR             24:32  7:54
         Krissy Weir, JR                24:34  7:54
         Emily McCalla, SR              24:38  7:56
         Michael Desotel, SR            25:28  8:12
         Chelsea Poesch, JR             25:35  8:14
         Hailee Kent, FR                25:38  8:15
         Ellie Seward, SR               25:46  8:17
         Shelby Hemer, SR               25:55  8:21
         Emma Prescott, SR              25:57  8:21
         MacKenzie Rupe, FR             26:19  8:28
         Ally Davis, FR                 26:26  8:30
         Katie Foy, SR                  26:33  8:33
         Maegan Bird, SO                26:41  8:35
         Ashley Schultz, SO             26:41  8:35
         Sadie Hansen, FR               26:42  8:36
         Kirsten Coulson, JR            26:44  8:36
         Hannah Hennings, JR            27:02  8:42
         Avery Buseman, SO              27:13  8:46
         Emily Perrott, JR              27:13  8:46
         Ruth Black, JR                 27:13  8:46
         Camryn Beam, JR                27:31  8:51
         Paige Struck, JR               27:35  8:53
         Jeri Birgen, SO                27:52  8:58
         Brianna Whitney, SO            28:43  9:15
         Olivia Gomes, SO               29:45  9:35
         Tierra D'Amato, SR             30:01  9:40
         Allie Ogden, SR                30:05  9:41
         Amber Ogden, SO                32:20 10:24
         Beatriz Salmen, SR             32:46 10:33
         Katie Vering, SO               32:49 10:34

  3) Benton Community                  Score =   91
    8    Madelyn Schadle, FR            23:44  7:38
   12    Bailey Barnard, SO             23:51  7:41
   14    Alyssa Ellis, SO               23:53  7:41
   25    Maya Sahu, FR                  24:51  8:00
   32    Gabby Hiner, SO                25:25  8:11
   37    Cassidy Nulty, SR              25:58  8:22
   41    Hannah Thompson, SR            26:22  8:29
         Marissa Bieschke, SO           29:32  9:30

  4) North Fayette Valley              Score =  105
    5    Courtney Streif, FR            23:18  7:30
   11    Kaylin Muggler, JR             23:49  7:40
   19    Faith Johnston, SO             24:23  7:51
   26    Autumn Lamb, SR                25:05  8:04
   44    Allie Winsell, SO              26:28  8:31
   63    Grace Kerr, SO                 30:19  9:45
   64    Natalie Fettkether, SR         30:45  9:54

  5) Denver                            Score =  139
   10    Lauren Stokes, SR              23:48  7:40
   24    Brianna Scroggins, SR          24:48  7:59
   29    Dream Wu, SR                   25:13  8:07
   30    Natalie Even, FR               25:15  8:07
   46    Ashley Fisk, SR                26:38  8:34
   47    Riley Schumacher, FR           26:38  8:34
   56    Alex Kasemeier, JR             27:58  9:00
         Jillian Brown, JR              27:59  9:00
         Alex Jennings, JR              28:17  9:06
         Paige Harberts, SO             29:12  9:24
         Annika Zijlstra, JR            29:44  9:34

  6) Dike-New Hartford                 Score =  145
   22    Hannah Dove, SR                24:42  7:57
   23    Sarah Hoehns, SO               24:47  7:59
   31    Josie Laforte, SO              25:25  8:11
   33    Katie Camarata, JR             25:27  8:11
   36    Josie Claude, SO               25:42  8:16
   38    Briann Kluiter, JR             26:09  8:25
   39    Rachel Wardell, FR             26:10  8:25
         Emma Williams, SR              26:14  8:27
         Madison Dove, SR               26:57  8:40
         Mary Venenga, SO               27:54  8:59
         Brynn Harberts, SR             29:33  9:31
         Carien Scheepens, SR           30:07  9:42
         Addie Johnston, JR             30:23  9:47
         Katelyn Soska, SR              32:21 10:25

  7) Center Point - Urbana             Score =  164
   27    Emilie Dagna, JR               25:06  8:05
   28    Karley Millikin, FR            25:09  8:06
   34    Courtney Jones, SR             25:34  8:14
   35    Olivia Cox, SR                 25:39  8:15
   40    Haley Engen, FR                26:13  8:26
   51    Maddy Kapfer, SR               27:12  8:45
   52    Brooklyn Peterson, SO          27:14  8:46
         Katelyn Banning, JR            27:38  8:54
         Megan Croghan, JR              27:54  8:59
         Holly Chiafos, SR              28:50  9:17
         Mikayla Raue, SO               28:59  9:20

  8) Newman Catholic                   Score =  239
   42    Stephanie Lapointe, JR         26:22  8:29
   45    Sydney Shatek, FR              26:38  8:34
   49    Natalie Scholl, SO             27:00  8:41
   50    Gillian McDonald, SO           27:08  8:44
   53    Bailee Schilling, SR           27:17  8:47

  9) Starmont                          Score =  274
   43    Meredith Tucker, FR            26:26  8:30
   48    Meg Swanson, SR                26:54  8:40
   60    Abigail Morgan, SR             29:13  9:24
   61    Chloe Willie, JR               29:47  9:35
   62    Audry Goedken, SO              29:49  9:36
   70    Maire Powell, FR               32:27 10:27
   71    Camryn Oakes, SO               41:17 13:17

 10) New Hampton                       Score =  308
   57    Erin Kramer, SO                28:38  9:13
   58    Aaliyah Boss, FR               28:40  9:14
   59    Alexis Rings, FR               29:06  9:22
   65    Brittney Bluhm, FR             30:52  9:56
   69    Maliykai Schneider, SR         31:34 10:10

 11) Anamosa                           Score =  310
   54    Haley Nelson, FR               27:34  8:52
   55    Alicia Claus-Bartels, SR       27:46  8:56
   66    Alisha Braden, SO              31:28 10:08
   67    Zoey Peterschmidt, FR          31:28 10:08
   68    Allie Schwaegler, JR           31:34 10:10

 Incomplete Teams:

 Central Elkader
    1    Cassie Larson, FR           22:38     7:17
   21    Hannah Kuehl, SR            24:24     7:51
   30    MacKenzie Vlazny, SO        25:04     8:04
  136    Jenna Jansen, FR            32:08     10:21

Printed on: 9/29/2015 6:21:53 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 3



Jesup Invitational
JV Girls     Jesup Golf Course, Jesup, IA     9/29/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 10-20mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Dunkerton
   90    Sarah Heideman, SR          27:25     8:49
   98    Katlin O'Hara, JR           27:51     8:58

 Edgewood-Colesburg
  105    Becca Schiffman, JR         28:33     9:11
  106    Emma Kerns, JR              28:35     9:12
  118    Anna Dolan, SO              29:39     9:33
  129    Noelle Kerns, FR            30:49     9:55

 Grundy Center
   54    Taylor Gienger, FR          26:00     8:22
   75    Haleigh Steding, JR         26:48     8:37
   76    Madison Westwater, FR       26:50     8:38

 Independence
   97    Holly Priebe, SO            27:51     8:58

 Jesup
   37    Ashlyn Ciesielski, SR       25:24     8:10
   93    Taylor Donlea, SR           27:34     8:52

 Maquoketa Valley
  115    Brooklyn Sands, FR          29:23     9:28
  131    Madison Ott, FR             31:23     10:06

 MFL Mar-Mac
   82    Allison Corlett, JR         27:05     8:43

 Union
  142    Madison Tompkins, SO        33:40     10:50
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